Maserati Announces Recall of More Than 10,800 Quattroporte and Ghibli Vehicles

The affected vehicles have fuel lines that may weep or leak fuel, posing a fire risk in the presence of an ignition source

Maserati Announces Recall of More Than 10,800 Quattroporte and Ghibli Vehicles
Image: Maserati
February 8, 2017

Maserati North America is recalling certain mode year 2014-2015 Quattroporte and Ghibli vehicles. The affected vehicles have fuel lines that may weep or leak fuel.

A fuel leak in the presence of an ignition source can increase the risk of a fire.

Maserati says that approximately 10,879 Quattroporte and Ghibli vehicles are impacted by this recall.

Maserati will notify owners, and local dealers will install a new fuel line on the affected vehicles, free of charge.

This recall is expected to begin on February 28, 2017. Vehicle owners with additional questions can contact Maserati customer service at (201) 510-2369. Maserati's reference number for this recall is 339.